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Namn

Martin Lénnroth
Karin Olsson
Krister Magnusson
Staffan Séderlund
Peter Wahlberg

Kjell-Ove Malm
Moshe Arad

Conny Pihl
Sebastian Koponen
Sture Nordblom
Ronnie Lundgren
Ralf Hedstrom
Anders Jakobsson
Roger Blomqgvist
Mohammad Mousavi

Nicklas Jardegart
Johan Lonnroth
Per-Ola Nasman
Reine Hansson
John Johansson
Jan Loénnroth

Joel Karlsson

Jimmy Persson
Gun-Britt Englén
Bengt Arne Ostberg
Ake Nilsson

Gun Petersson

Arne Andersson

Sirpa Sinikka Aaltonen

Frans Olof Berth
Sandberg

Chamilla

den 19 maj 2022

Resultatlista

NT, Cup Stockholm 2, Ersta

Nationell tAvling den 15 maj 2022
Spelplats: Ersta MGK Filt

Klubb

Norrtélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Ersta MGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Ersta MGK

Ersta MGK
Tantogardens BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Haninge BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haninge BGK

Tantogardens BGK
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32

32
32
33
30
34
35
37
41
36
45

36
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77
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86
88
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116
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120

120

Snitt

32,5
33,5
34,5
35,5
36,0

30,5
32,5
34,5
36,0
36,5
38,0
38,5
40,0
42,0
43,5

38,5
42,0
47,0
47,5
50,0
51,5

43,0
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45,0
475
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58,5
60,0
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